Fax-on-Demand
(800) 726-7099, Press 2 / (408) 263-2278
Document #999
last saved:1/23/02
1555 McCandless Drive
Milpitas, CA 95035, USA
Toll Free:  (800) 726-7099

• Dual Display Available (SK-D Series)
• NSF Accepted
• NTEP Approved (except SK-5001)
(SK-Z is Non-NTEP)
• NSF Certified (SK & SK-Z Series -
except SK-5001)
• 2 Year Warranty
• Auto Power Off (5 min.) to preserve
battery life
• Low Battery Indication
• AC Adapter (option)
• Large, removable stainless steel pan
(9" x 7.5")
• Re-Zero Function
Model Capacity Resolution Pan Size
SK-1000 1000 g 0.5 g 190 x 230 mm
SK-2000 2000 g 1 g 190 x 230 mm
SK-5000 5000 g 2 g 190 x 230 mm
SK-5001 5000g 1g 190 x 230 mm
SK-10K 10 kg 5 g 190 x 230 mm
SK-20K 20 kg 10 g 190 x 230 mm
SK-30K 30 kg 20 g 190 x 230 mm
NTEP Approval #98-086
Non-NTEP: SK-5001and SK-Z
Series
BALANCES.COM